DI STRI CT NAME

AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOCL
BORGER | SD

BRAZOS Rl VER CHARTER SCHOOL
DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER
DALLAS | SD

EDGEWOCD | SD

HOUSTON | SD

LEGGETT | SD

MARSHALL | SD

M D- VALLEY ACADEMY

RI CHARD M LBURN ACADEMY ( SUB
SAN FELI PE-DEL RI O CI SD

SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOCL

SOUTHWEST SCHOOL

UNI TED | SD

TEXAS

EDUCATI ON

AGENCY

DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABI LI TY, AND DATA QUALITY

DI STRI CT

212803

117901

213801

057804

057905

015905

101912

187906

102902

108804

101854

233901

015807

101838

240903

SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013 SCHOCOL | MPROVEMENT STATUS
LI ST OF CAMPUSES W TH UPDATED TI TLE |

CAMPUS

001

105

001

003

007

003

009
019

101

101

001

001

001

001
002

102

002

**FI NAL DATA**

December 11, 2012

CAMPUS NANME

AZLEVWAY CHARTER SCHOCOL

CROCKETT EL

BRAZOS Rl VER CHARTER SCHOCL

TEXANS CAN AT CARROLLTON- FARVERS B
THOVAS JEFFERSON H S

MEMORI AL HI GH SCHOCOL

LEE H S
WORTHI NG H S

LEGGETT EL

G W CARVER EL

M D- VALLEY ACADEMY

RI CHARD M LBURN ACADEMY - SUBURBAN
DEL RROH S

SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL
SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SOUTHEAST CA

SOUTHWEST SCHOOLS BI SSONNET EL CAM

UNI TED SQUTH H S

Tot al : 17

SI P STATUSES OF " NONE"

PRI OR YEAR SI P
REQUI REMENT

STAGE 2 READ

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE
STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE
STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

1

1

READ

VATH

MATH

GRAD

GRAD

READ
MATH

MATH

VATH

GRAD

VATH

READ

GRAD
GRAD

VATH

READ

READ GRAD

GRAD

2012 - 2013
SI P REQUI REMENT

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE

NONE

NONE



