T E X A S E D U C A T I O N A G E N C Y DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABILITY, AND DATA QUALITY

SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013 SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT STATUS LIST OF CAMPUSES WITH UPDATED TITLE I SIP STATUSES OF "NONE" **FINAL DATA**

December 11, 2012

				PRIOR YEAR SIP	2012 - 2013
DISTRICT NAME	DISTRICT	CAMPUS	CAMPUS NAME	REQUIREMENT	SIP REQUIREMENT
AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOOL	212803	001	AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOOL	STAGE 2 READ	NONE
BORGER ISD	117901	105	CROCKETT EL	STAGE 1 READ	NONE
BRAZOS RIVER CHARTER SCHOOL	213801	001	BRAZOS RIVER CHARTER SCHOOL	STAGE 1 MATH	NONE
DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER	057804	003	TEXANS CAN AT CARROLLTON-FARMERS B	STAGE 4 MATH READ GRAD	NONE
DALLAS ISD	057905	007	THOMAS JEFFERSON H S	STAGE 2 GRAD	NONE
EDGEWOOD ISD	015905	003	MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL	STAGE 2 GRAD	NONE
HOUSTON ISD	101912	009 019	LEE H S WORTHING H S	STAGE 5 READ STAGE 5 MATH GRAD	NONE NONE
		019	WORTHING H 5	STAGE S MATH GRAD	NONE
LEGGETT ISD	187906	101	LEGGETT EL	STAGE 1 MATH	NONE
MARSHALL ISD	102902	101	G W CARVER EL	STAGE 1 MATH	NONE
MID-VALLEY ACADEMY	108804	001	MID-VALLEY ACADEMY	STAGE 1 GRAD	NONE
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY (SUB	101854	001	RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - SUBURBAN	STAGE 3 MATH	NONE
SAN FELIPE-DEL RIO CISD	233901	001	DEL RIO H S	STAGE 3 READ	NONE
SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL	015807	001 002	SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SOUTHEAST CA	STAGE 1 GRAD STAGE 2 GRAD	NONE NONE
		002	SOUTHWEST FREFARATORY SOUTHEAST CA	STAGE Z GIAD	NONE
SOUTHWEST SCHOOL	101838	102	SOUTHWEST SCHOOLS BISSONNET EL CAM	STAGE 1 MATH	NONE
UNITED ISD	240903	002	UNITED SOUTH H S	STAGE 1 READ	NONE

Total: 17